©2017 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls 83
Protection Relays
Switching Relays and Controls
SW
ITCH
IN
G RELAYS &
 CO

Metalized
mounting surface Facilitates heat transfer in high current applications
Ordering Information
MODEL SWITCHING CONTROL VOLTAGE RATING OUTPUT FORM OUTPUT VOLTAGE
SIR1A1A4 Random 9 to 30VAC or DC 3A Normally open 120VAC
SIR1A20A4 Random 9 to 30VAC or DC 20A Normally open 120VAC
SIR1B6B4 Random 90 to 150VAC or DC 6A Normally closed 120VAC
SIR1C20B6 Random 190 to 290VAC or DC 20A Normally closed 230VAC
SIR2A20A4 Zero voltage 9 to 30VAC or DC 20A Normally open 120VAC
SIR2B20A4 Zero voltage 90 to 150VAC or DC 20A Normally open 120VAC
SIR2B20B4 Zero voltage 90 to 150VAC or DC 20A Normally closed 120VAC
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848